

Ref: 15540W

MONOLEMMER VLOERWISSER 40 CM -
WIT



TECHNICAL DATA

Artikel	15540W
Ean code	5413178433443
Materiaal	TPE RUBBER
Fiber trim	30
Bevestiging	D INT
Productcode	39269097
Hoeveelheid in doos	10
Product lengte	400mm
Productbreedte	50mm
Producthoogte	80mm
Product weight	0.21kg
Lengte doos	420mm
Doosbreedte	350mm
Hoogte doos	90mm
Voedingconforme grondstof	Ja
Glass & Fork(EU 1935/2004), Declaration of Compliance, Regulation (EU) No10/2011	Ja
Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice	Ja
Produced according to FEIBP CHARTER	Ja
Max Temp C°	80 °C
Min Temp C°	-20 °C